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IN pursuance of regulation 7 (3) of the Medical Practitioners (Registration of Specialists) Regulations 1971 and section 37 of the Medical 
Practitioners Act 1968, a certified copy of the register of persons who are registered as specialists under those regulations as at 30 June 1988 is 
published below. 

Wellington, 1 July 1988. 

Name 

Abeypala, Weragoda Arachchige 

Acland, Richard Hugh 
Anderson, Brian Raymond 
Archibald, David Drummond 

Baker, Arthur Barrington 

Baker, Jane Elizabeth 
Baker, Paul Andrew 
Barrett, John Campbell 
Bassili, Maureen Anne 
Bennett, Forbes Eadie 

Bent, Judith Mary 
Berry, Paul Randolph 
Blackburn, John Edward 
Boas, Robert Albert 

Body, Simon Christopher 
Bowers, Alan Geoffrey 
Bowie, David Ralph 

Brown, Christina Margaret 
Brown, Colin Robert 

Brown, Thomas Pendreigh 
Bush, David Cranleigh Thomson 
Caldwell, Peter Henry 
Calvert, Preston Craine 
Cameron, Andrew Frank 

Campbell, Matthew Marshall 

Carstens, James 

Chacko, Margaret Helen 
Chambers, Christopher John Wesley 
Chin, Luk Sun 
Chisholm, Douglas Ian 
Chisholm, Roderick Hanbury 
Clark, Richard Campbell 
Clarke, Janice Marguerite 
Clarkson, Hugh James 
Clayton, James Ivor 
Cochrane, William Hull 
Collure, Don Bertram Mahendra 
Comber, Russell Evan Heath 
Cook, Vernon Bruce 
Cooke, Peter John 
Cosh, Pauline Heather 

Coulter, Robert Love 
Cranfield, James Thomas O'Brien 
Crichton, Brian John 
Crone, Peter Denholm 
Crooks, Graeme Andrew 
Cutfield, Geoffrey Ronald 

Davis, Francis Michael 

Day, Alfred Charles 
Dickson, Arabel Alice 

Dinsdale, Richard Alan 
Dobbinson, Trevor Lancelot 

Downward, George 
Elliott, Anne Christine 
Evans, Christopher John 

Evans.Jon 
Farnell, Alan 

Farrant, Murray Leonard 
Faull, Rosemary Agatha 
Fawcett, Edwin Robert 
Fehsenfeld, Eoin David 

GEORGINA A. JONES, Secretary to the Medical Council. 

ANAESTHETICS 

Date of 
Registration 

5/1/84 

24/3/83 
15/3/78 
28/3/85 

18/8/75 

912176 
31/3/87 

21/10/71 
15/12/80 

4/9/78 

24/7/85 
28/3/74 
1517/82 
28/3/74 

3/6/88 
21/10/71 

11/4/86 

28/3/74 
9/1/80 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

912172 

2617/84 

3019177 

23/11/81 
14/12/84 
5/12/74 

21/10/71 
14/12/84 
21/10/71 

30/3/78 
21/10/71 

18/5/73 
30/4/85 
1/11/79 
12/9/77 

21/10/71 
23/10/86 

9/3/88 

21/10/71 
6/6/86 

1/11/74 
3/12/82 

11/12/87 
3/12/82 

6/12/76 

2217187 
7 /12/81 

29/1/88 
912172 

15/7/80 
30/10/87 

8/11/73 

28/3/74 
23/11/81 

28/3/74 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
14/12/84 

Address 

Department of Anaesthesia, National Women's Hospital, Claude 
Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 

231 Jervois Road, Herne Bay, Auckland 2. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Rotorua Hospital, Private Bag, Rotorua. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Tauranga Hospital, Private Bag, 

Tauranga. 
Department of Anaesthesia and Intensive Care, University of Otago 

Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
36 Grandview Crescent, Opoho, Dunedin. 
5 Platina Street, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
32 Orchard Street, Wadestown, Wellington 1. 
28 Marama Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Regional Intensive Care Unit, Memorial Hospital, Private Bag, 

Hastings. 
12 Wimbledon Way, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
19 Crescent Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
73 Epsom Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Section of Anaesthesia, University of Auckland School of Medicine, 

Private Bag, Auckland. 
4 Martin Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
4 Brookland Place, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946, 

Dunedin. 
Belk Road, R.D. 1, Tauranga. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, 

Hamilton. 
P.O. Box 7224, Wellington South, Wellington. 
21 Amherst Place, Cashmere, Christchurch 2. 
R.D. 4, Hikurangi, Bay of Islands. 
18D Shortland Street, Whangarei. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Hutt Hospital, P.O. Box 30-314, Lower 

Hutt. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Memorial Hospital, Private Bag, 

Hastings. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Gisborne Hospital, Private Bag, 

Gisborne. 
40 McSaveneys Road, Marshlands, Christchurch 5. 
30 Aberfoyle Street, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 
8 Sterry Place, Avonhead, Christchurch 4. 
P.O. Box 247, Havelock North. 
25 Anglesea Street, Hamilton. 
17 Lucerne Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
4 Dillicar Street, Hamilton. 
119 Belford Street, Waverley, Dunedin. 
21 Jefferson Street, Brooklyn, Wellington 2. 
108 Fox Street, Gisborne. 
56 Hawera Road, Kohimarama, Auckland 5. 
4 Pearce Street, Brooklyn, Wellington 2. 
P.O. Box 2187, Tauranga. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Taumarunui Hospital, Private Bag, 

Taumarunui. 
18 Ngauruhoe Street, Taupe. 
19 Glenfern Road, Howick, Auckland. 
91 Florence Avenue, Palmerston North. 
71 Sunderlands Road, Bucklands Beach, Auckland. 
122 Sandringham Road, Mount Albert, Auckland 3. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946, 

Dunedin. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, 

Christchurch. 
15 Gleneagles Grove, Wattle Downs, Manurewa. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, 

Christchurch. 
217 Wilton Road, Wilton, Wellington 5. 
Department of Anaesthesia, King Saud University, P.O. Box 7805, 

Riyadh 11472, Saudi Arabia. 
250 Woodham Road, Linwood, Christchurch 6. 
1 Meanda Gardens, Pakuranga, Auckland. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, 

Christchurch. 
9 John Sims Drive, Raroa, Wellington 4. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Palmerston North Hospital, Private 

Bag, Palmerston North. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Nelson Hospital, Private Bag, Nelson. 
10/19 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
121 Cliffs Road, St. Clair, Dunedin. 
Department of Anaesthesia, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, 

Wellington. 


