IN pursuance of regulation 7 (3) of the Medical Practitioners (Registration of Specialists) Regulations 1971 and section 37 of the Medical Practitioners Act 1968, a certified copy of the register of persons who are registered as specialists under those regulations as at 30 June 1988 is published below.

Wellington, 1 July 1988.

GEORGINA A. JONES, Secretary to the Medical Council.

ANAESTHETICS

Name	Date of Registration	Address
Abeypala, Weragoda Arachchige	5/1/84	Department of Anaesthesia, National Women's Hospital, Claude
Acland, Richard Hugh	24/3/83	Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 231 Jervois Road, Herne Bay, Auckland 2.
Anderson, Brian Raymond Archibald, David Drummond	15/3/78 28/3/85	Department of Anaesthesia, Rotorua Hospital, Private Bag, Rotorua. Department of Anaesthesia, Tauranga Hospital, Private Bag,
Baker, Arthur Barrington	18/8/75	Tauranga. Department of Anaesthesia and Intensive Care, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
Baker, Jane Elizabeth	9/2/76	36 Grandview Crescent, Opoho, Dunedin.
Baker, Paul Andrew Barrett, John Campbell	31/3/87 21/10/71	5 Platina Street, Remuera, Auckland 5. 32 Orchard Street, Wadestown, Wellington 1.
Bassili, Maureen Anne	15/12/80	28 Marama Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Bennett, Forbes Eadie	4/9/78	Regional Intensive Care Unit, Memorial Hospital, Private Bag, Hastings.
Bent, Judith Mary	24/7/85	12 Wimbledon Way, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Berry, Paul Randolph Blackburn, John Edward	28/3/74 15/7/82	19 Crescent Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 73 Epsom Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Boas, Robert Albert	28/3/74	Section of Anaesthesia, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Body, Simon Christopher	3/6/88	4 Martin Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Bowers, Alan Geoffrey	21/10/71 11/4/86	4 Brookland Place, Remuera, Auckland 5. Department of Anaesthesia, Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946,
Bowie, David Ralph		Dunedin.
Brown, Christina Margaret Brown, Colin Robert	28/3/74 9/1/80	Belk Road, R.D. 1, Tauranga. Department of Anaesthesia, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton.
Brown, Thomas Pendreigh	21/10/71	P.O. Box 7224, Wellington South, Wellington.
Bush, David Cranleigh Thomson	21/10/71	21 Amherst Place, Cashmere, Christchurch 2.
Caldwell, Peter Henry Calvert, Preston Craine	21/10/71 21/10/71	R.D. 4, Hikurangi, Bay of Islands. 18D Shortland Street, Whangarei.
Cameron, Andrew Frank	9/2/72	Department of Anaesthesia, Hutt Hospital, P.O. Box 30-314, Lower
Campbell, Matthew Marshall	26/7/84	Hutt. Department of Anaesthesia, Memorial Hospital, Private Bag,
Carstens, James	30/9/77	Hastings. Department of Anaesthesia, Gisborne Hospital, Private Bag, Gisborne.
Chacko, Margaret Helen	23/11/81	40 McSaveneys Road, Marshlands, Christchurch 5.
Chambers, Christopher John Wesley	14/12/84	30 Aberfoyle Street, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Chin, Luk Sun Chisholm, Douglas Ian	5/12/74 21/10/71	Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 8 Storry Place, Avonhead, Christchurch 4.
Chisholm, Roderick Hanbury	14/12/84	P.O. Box 247, Havelock North.
Clark, Richard Campbell	21/10/71	25 Anglesea Street, Hamilton.
Clarke, Janice Marguerite Clarkson, Hugh James	30/3/78 21/10/71	17 Lucerne Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 4 Dillicar Street, Hamilton.
Clayton, James Ivor	18/5/73	119 Belford Street, Waverley, Dunedin.
Cochrane, William Hull	30/4/85	21 Jefferson Street, Brooklyn, Wellington 2.
Collure, Don Bertram Mahendra Comber, Russell Evan Heath	1/11/79 12/9/77	108 Fox Street, Gisborne. 56 Hawera Road, Kohimarama, Auckland 5.
Cook, Vernon Bruce	21/10/71	4 Pearce Street, Brooklyn, Wellington 2.
Cooke, Peter John	23/10/86	P.O. Box 2187, Tauranga.
Cosh, Pauline Heather	9/3/88	Department of Anaesthesia, Taumarunui Hospital, Private Bag, Taumarunui.
Coulter, Robert Love	21/10/71	18 Ngauruhoe Street, Taupo.
Cranfield, James Thomas O'Brien Crichton, Brian John	6/6/86 1/11/74	19 Glenfern Road, Howick, Auckland. 91 Florence Avenue, Palmerston North.
Crone, Peter Denholm	3/12/82	71 Sunderlands Road, Bucklands Beach, Auckland.
Crooks, Graeme Andrew	11/12/87	122 Sandringham Road, Mount Albert, Auckland 3.
Cutfield, Geoffrey Ronald	3/12/82	Department of Anaesthesia, Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946, Dunedin.
Davis, Francis Michael	6/12/76	Department of Anaesthesia, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Day, Alfred Charles Dickson, Arabel Alice	22/7/87 7/12/81	15 Gleneagles Grove, Wattle Downs, Manurewa. Department of Anaesthesia, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Dinsdale, Richard Alan	29/1/88	217 Wilton Road, Wilton, Wellington 5.
Dobbinson, Trevor Lancelot	9/2/72	Department of Anaesthesia, King Saud University, P.O. Box 7805, Riyadh 11472, Saudi Arabia.
Downward, George	15/7/80	250 Woodham Road, Linwood, Christchurch 6.
Elliott, Anne Christine	30/10/87	1 Meanda Gardens, Pakuranga, Auckland.
Evans, Christopher John	8/11/73	Department of Anaesthesia, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Evans, Jon	28/3/74	9 John Sims Drive, Raroa, Wellington 4.
Farnell, Alan	23/11/81	Department of Anaesthesia, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North.
Farrant, Murray Leonard	28/3/74	Department of Anaesthesia, Nelson Hospital, Private Bag, Nelson.
Faull, Rosemary Agatha	21/10/71	10/19 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Fawcett, Edwin Robert Fehsenfeld, Eoin David	21/10/71 14/12/84	121 Cliffs Road, St. Clair, Dunedin. Department of Anaesthesia, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag,
Choomen, Don Davia	14/12/04	Wellington.